
Deep Westchester (92.2 mi / 5107 ft) Route #7587389

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

S 0.0 Exit train station lot to traffic light 0.0
S 0.0 New St 0.1

QR 0.1 N Lexington Ave 0.1
L 0.2 Main St 0.3
R 0.5 Mamaroneck Ave 0.6

BL 1.1 TRO Mamaroneck Ave 0.5
L 1.6 Bryant Ave 0.9
R 2.5 North St 1.9
L 4.4 Kenilworth Rd 1.3
R 5.6 Westchester Ave E 0.4
L 6.0 Purchase St./NY-120 0.1
S 6.1 Through stone columns onto

Westerleigh
0.8

L 6.9 Lincoln Ave 1.3
R 8.2 Anderson Hill Rd 1.0
L 9.2 NY-120A N 0.7
R 9.9 Sherwood Ave 1.0
L 10.9 Riversville Rd 2.7

PIT 13.6 Cross John St. & turn right
into driveway to Audubon Society
building. Bathrooms inside to the
right. Then return to John St.

0.2

L 13.7 John St. 1.4
L 15.1 Round Hill Rd 3.6
L 18.8 Bedford-Banksville Rd ⇒ Green-

wich Rd.
3.9

R 22.7 Old Post Rd/NY-22 0.3
PIT 23.0 Short food break @ deli. Bath-

rooms in Public Library (leave do-
nation) or downstairs in the movie
theatre
After lunch, continue north on CR-
22.

0.2

BR 23.2 NY-121/Old Post Rd 1.7
R 24.9 NY-137 S 2.9
L 27.8 NY-124/Salem Rd. 4.6

BL 32.4 - sign points to 35W 0.4
L 32.7 NY-35 W 0.1

PIT 32.8 Mobile station on right - last pit for
12 miles

0.0

QR 32.8 Bouton Rd 0.4
L 33.2 Post Office Rd 1.7

Go At On For
R 35.0 Mead St ⇒ Post Rd 2.1
L 37.1 Hawley Rd 0.1
S 37.2 Cross Grant onto June Rd 0.6
L 37.8 NY-116/Titicus Rd 3.8

BL 41.6 to continue on NY-116 W/NY-22 S 0.1
R 41.7 NY-116 W 1.4
L 43.2 US-202 W 0.4
S 43.5 Stay left onto NY-100 S 0.1

QR 43.6 shopping center 0.0
PIT 43.7 Bagel shop in shopping center 0.1
QR 43.7 NY-100 S 9.3
L 53.0 Seven Bridges Rd 0.9
R 53.9 NY-133/Milwood Rd. 1.5
L 55.4 Sharp left onto Quaker Rd 0.2
R 55.6 Hardscrabble Rd 4.1
R 59.7 Pleasantville Rd 1.6
L 61.3 S State Rd ⇒ Beech Hill Rd. 1.8
S 63.0 Cross NY-117 onto NY-448 S 0.1
R 63.1 Old Sleepy Hollow Rd 1.7

BL 64.8 TRO Old Sleepy Hollow Rd
Fast down hill to stop sign

1.4

S 66.3 Webber Ave 0.5
R 66.8 Bedford Rd 0.0
B 66.8 Steep down hill to traffic light 0.1
L 66.9 Broadway 0.6

PIT 67.5 Mrs. Green’s Market. Bathrooms
downstairs at back.

0.0

QR 67.5 Continue south on Broadway after
break

4.4

R 71.9 TRO Broadway/US 9 1.5
R 73.4 Warburton Ave 4.6
S 78.0 Continue on Riverdale Ave in

Yonkers
1.1

L 79.1 Radford St 0.3
R 79.4 S Broadway 1.9

81.3 #1 Train 0.2
R 81.5 W 240th St 0.0

QL 81.6 Corlear Ave 0.7
L 82.3 W 230th St 0.1

QR 82.4 Marble Hill Ave 0.1
QL 82.4 W 228th St 0.1
R 82.6 Broadway 0.1
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Deep Westchester (92.2 mi / 5107 ft) Route #7587389

Go At On For
S 82.7 Cross Broadway Bridge on side-

walk
Yield to pedestrians.

0.2

R 82.9 Exit sidewalk onto Broadway 0.1
R 83.0 W 218th St 0.2
L 83.2 Seaman Ave 0.8
L 84.0 Riverside Dr

A Train
0.0

QR 84.0 Broadway 0.5
R 84.5 Bennett Ave 0.7
R 85.2 W 181st St 0.1

QL 85.3 Fort Washington Ave 0.8
R 86.1 W 165th St 0.1

QL 86.2 Riverside Dr 4.9
L 91.0 W 72nd St 0.6
S 91.6 72nd St Transverse 0.1

BL 91.7 Terrace Dr 0.4
L 92.1 Sharp left onto East Dr 0.1

92.2 Ride ends at Boathouse 0.0
92.2 End of route
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